Department of Safety and
Professional Services
Management Services Division

Eligible Applicant

List

Wisconsin Fund —
Private Onsite Wastewater
Treatment System

Replacement or Rehabilitation
Financial Assistance Program

Governmental Unit Name:

FOR DSPS
USE ONLY

Property Owner Name (Please list alphabetically):

Is this application for a
Principal Residence
(PR) or Small
Commercial
Establishment (SCE):

State Share Requested:

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Personal information you provide may be used for secondary purposes [Privacy Law, s. 15.04(1)(m)].
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